

2014 Downtown Parking Sign Replacement				1		2		3		4			
Bid Opening: September 9, 2014, 12:00 PM				Transportation Systems Inc. 6917 166th Ave. E. Sumner, WA 98390		Coultras General Contracting PO Box 549 Poulsbo, WA 98370		American Electrical Services, Inc. PO Box 1350 Buckley, WA 98321		Road Construction Northwest, Inc. PO Box 188 Renton, WA 98057-0188		Engineer's Estimate Kelly Peterson	
TOTAL				\$66,075.00		\$69,362.00		\$77,065.00		\$105,475.00		\$52,450.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
SCHEDULE I: STREET													
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	6,000.00	\$6,000.00	18,200.00	\$18,200.00	7,000.00	\$7,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
1045	Sign Removal	1	LS	15,400.00	\$15,400.00	16,352.00	\$16,352.00	21,450.00	\$21,450.00	31,000.00	\$31,000.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00
1050	Sign-Post Installation	112	EA	310.00	\$34,720.00	200.00	\$22,400.00	300.00	\$33,600.00	300.00	\$33,600.00	300.00	\$33,600.00
1055	Sign-Pedestal Mount Installation	15	EA	180.00	\$2,700.00	250.00	\$3,750.00	260.00	\$3,900.00	325.00	\$4,875.00	150.00	\$2,250.00
1060	Sign-On Street Light/Pole Installation	34	EA	75.00	\$2,550.00	90.00	\$3,060.00	205.00	\$6,970.00	550.00	\$18,700.00	100.00	\$3,400.00
1355	Minor Changes	1	CALC	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
SCHEDULE I TOTAL				\$63,870.00		\$66,262.00		\$75,420.00		\$100,675.00		\$51,250.00	
SCHEDULE V: TRAFFIC CONTROL													
5005	Traffic Control Labor	10	HR	60.00	\$600.00	150.00	\$1,500.00	52.00	\$520.00	80.00	\$800.00	45.00	\$450.00
5015	Traffic Control Supervisor	5	HR	121.00	\$605.00	200.00	\$1,000.00	65.00	\$325.00	100.00	\$500.00	50.00	\$250.00
5020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	600.00	\$600.00	800.00	\$800.00	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	500.00	\$500.00
SCHEDULE V TOTAL				\$2,205.00		\$3,100.00		\$1,645.00		\$4,800.00		\$1,200.00	
SUMMARY:													
SCHEDULE I TOTAL				\$63,870.00		\$66,262.00		\$75,420.00		\$100,675.00		\$51,250.00	
SCHEDULE V TOTAL				\$2,205.00		\$3,100.00		\$1,645.00		\$4,800.00		\$1,200.00	
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$66,075.00		\$69,362.00		\$77,065.00		\$105,475.00		\$52,450.00	